Pos

10

12

CAMPEONATO ABIERTO DE MADRID DOBLES SENIOR FEMENINO

Licencia

CM01103210
CM11077022

CM05297123
CM60147741

CM01007512
CM02011243

CM06211763
CM02143046

CM08301522
CM52309678

8818628736
8818637998

8818248311
8818670338

CM61358214
CM11097201

CM52082907
CM04129678

CMO01041255
CM01038893

CM41671977
CM41674380

CM01629896
CM04014949

CM61142659
CM61191509

Golf La Dehesa

28 y 29 de septiembre de 2016

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 12 JORNADA

Nombre

LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON, MERCEDES
LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON, CARMEN

DEL MORAL BARILARI, GRACIELA
GUADALIX ALONSO, MARIA JOSE

RUIZ DE VELASCO, ROCIO
DE ORUETA, MARIA

MORANT LOPEZ, ALICIA
ALONSO, ISABEL

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
VAINIO MOLINAR, MARIA

HERNANDEZ DE CACERES, MARIA ENCARNA
HERRERO NOTORIA, MARIA JESUS

MORALEDA AVILA, VIRGINIA
CUCARELLA HUERTA, ESPEZANZA

TAPIA PUCHE, CARMEN
OSUNA, PAZ

VERDEJA LIZAMA, ISABEL
AGUDO MONTERO, GUADALUPE

PEREDA FUSTER, MYRIAM
CIFUENTES, BEATRIZ

RAMIREZ USTARIZ, MATILDE
RAMIREZ USTARIZ, JULIA

CASTILLO DOLAGARAY, PILAR
GONZALEZ-IRUN, MARTA

BOVILLE GARCIA DE VINUESA, MARTA
HUIDOBRO BARBERO, SUSANA

Hex

17,3
16,1

18
9,8

4,3
0,1

9,4
6,9

10,5
12,4

19,2
15,9

23,3
23,6

17,4
12,2

21,2
14,4

19,8
23

6,6
3,3

11,8
18

NVH

17
15,8

6,7

Cat

w

Hpu

19
18

20
11

11

12

14

21
17

25
25

19
14

23
16

22
25

13
20

Total

65

66

68

68

68

68

68

69

69

70

70

72

72



15

18

20

23

26

27

28

29

CM02019417
CM18251441

CM01006462
CM11058548

CM02104539
CM11501526

CM06341938
CM41297137

CM05205661
CM60210673

CM03156127
CM03145394

CM01214919
CM01071032

CM61156802
CM15628360

CM61110173
CM01101257

CMO02621124
CM05621335

CM81211788
CM07034817

CM61385920
CM61625657

CM04082189
CM02262309

CM07254391
CM07621771

CM87634731
CM87251468

CM04150322
CM04108465

CM06300739
CM06142588

LAIGLESIA NIETO, PILAR
OTERO MACIAS, LUZ

PEREZ VILLAAMIL LAPIEDRA, MERCEDES
SAEZ ALFREDO, VERONICA

ALPANES RAMOS , ANA MARIA
PABLO-ROMERO CARRANZA, MERCEDES

RUBIO MATILLA, MARIA
CERVERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA

DEL RIO SCHONESEIFFEN, REGINA
PEREZ PALMERO, CARMEN

GOMEZ MIGALLON, BEATRIZ
CASAS PERANDRES, MARIA JOSE

BUSTAMANTE, PALOMA
AGUILAR FERNANDEZ HONTORIA, MERCEDE

MOLINA MORENO, MARIA CRUZ
SNELLING, PENELOPE

ALBA FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA JUANA
DE LA TORRE ZORRILLA, LUCIA

MARTINEZ TARDIEU , PATRICIA
BUENO LANDA, BEATRIZ

BUESA GALIANO, CARMEN
ECHEVARRIA DE RADA, CRISTINA

DEL REAL MTZ-CANAVATE, M. CRUZ
ALONSO GALLARDO, DOLORES

CANSADO COMAS, MARIA DEL MAR
ALFARO GARCIA JULIA, JULIA

IGLESIAS GARCIA, SOLEDAD
ALONSO ROBLEDO, ALMUDENA

HUERTA RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA
GARCIA MIGUEL, INES

ALONSO MURNOZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA

SANCHEZ-GOMEZ NAVARRO, MARIANELA
PUYOL GOMEZ, ARACELI

22,3
25,5

12
12,6

15,3
14,9

15,1
17,1

12,8
19,4

23,9
19,7

11,2

11,1

12,6

11,5
16,9

14
19,3

15
19,6

18,3
22,6

19,5
21,9

19
25

23,7
22,1

21,4
19,7

12,5
23,6

19,1
25,1

23,8
22,2

24
28

14
14

17
16

16
19

14
21

26
22

13

13

14

13
18

15
21

16
22

20
24

22
23

21
27

25
24

23
22

14
25

72

73

73

73

74

74

75

75

75

77

77

77

78

81

88

Dsc

N.P



